PRICE LIST

ESSENCE OF PRAGUE

Prague Symphony 2 hours 20 minutes
Linden Embrace 1 hour 50 minutes
Bohemian Meadow 1 hour 50 minutes
SIGNATURE THERAPIES

Time Ritual 1 hour 50 minutes
Time Ritual 2 hours 50 minutes
Oriental Qi 1 hour 50 minutes
Oriental Harmony 1 hour 50 minutes
Digital Wellness Escape 1 hour 20 minutes
MASSAGE

Oriental Essence 1 hour 20 minutes
Aromatherapy 1 hour 20 minutes
Hot Stone Therapy 1 hour 20 minutes
Thai 1 hour 20 minutes
Deep Back 50 minutes
Mum to Be 1 hour 20 minutes

All prices include VAT and are subject to change without notice.

CZK 14,000
CZK 5,500
CZK 5,500

CZK 5,500
CZK 7,700
CZK 5,500
CZK 8,800
CZK 4,100

CZK 3,900
CZK 3,900
CZK 3,900
CZK 3,900
CZK 3,100
CZK 3,900

A 10% charge will be added for each service on your final bill.
Giving the gift of luxury has never been easier with a Mandarin Oriental Gift Card

ESSENTIAL TRAVELLER
Deep Sleep
Oriental Foot Therapy

SCRUB AND WRAPS
Oriental Body Scrub
Sage / Tangenne Body Scrub
Detox & Revive
Mourishment

WATER THERAPY
Vitality Pool
Tian Quan Therapy

HOLISTIC SKINCARE
Bespoke

Age Repair Fadial
Cleansing for Men

1 hour 50 minutes
50 minutes

30 minutes
30 minutes
1 hour 50 minutes
1 hour 50 minutes

20 minutes
20 minutes

1 hour
1 hour 20 minutes
1 hour 20 minutes
1 hour

5,500
2,900

1,700
1,700
5,500
5,500

1,100

3,300
4,500
4,500
3,300

PRICE LIST

ADVANCED SKIN CARE

Haute Couture 1 hours 20 minutes
Youthful Oxygen 30 minutes
Revive V-TOX Oxygen 30 minutes
Regenerating Collagen sheet 30 minutes
Haute Couture with 1 hour 40 minutes
Selected Addition

Radiance 1 hour

1 hour 30 minutes
FINISHING TOUCHES
Mandarin Oriental Manicure 1 hour 20 minutes
Mandarin Oriental Pedicure 1 hour 20 minutes
Tandem Manicure & Pedicure 1 hour 30 minutes
Quick Fix 30 minutes

5,500
2,100
2,100
2,100
6,500

3,900
5,500

3,600
3,600
6,900
1,800

All prices include VAT and are subject to change without notice.
A 10% charge will be added for each service on your final bill.
Giving the gift of luxury has never been easier with a Mandarin Oriental Gift Card

PROGRAMMES
Maternity Bliss
Digital Wellness
Oriental Indulgence

3 hours
3 hours 30 minutes
3 hours 50 minutes

FITNESS AND WELLNESS

Personal Training

Yoga Group Class
Yoga Individual Session

Wellness Membership

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour 30 minutes
12 months

6 months

1 month

CZK 7,000
CZK 7,000
CZK 10,000

CZK 1,000

CZK 1,500
CZK 2,100
CZK 40,000
CZK 24,000
CZK 5,000





