

CO	CER	CF	OF	DD	1 CO	110
	>1-1\	I(-	() 	PRI	AL 31	11-

Prague Symphony	2 hours	20 minutes	CZK	14,000
Linden Embrace	1 hour	50 minutes	CZK	5,500
Bohemian Meadow	1 hour	50 minutes	CZK	5,500

SIGNATURE THERAPIES

Time Ritual	1 hour 50 minutes	CZK	5,500
Time Ritual	2 hours 50 minutes	CZK	7,700
Oriental Qi	1 hour 50 minutes	CZK	5,500
Oriental Harmony	1 hour 50 minutes	CZK	8,800
Digital Wellness Escape	1 hour 20 minutes	CZK	4,100

1 hour	20 minutes	CZK	3,900
1 hour	20 minutes	CZK	3,900
1 hour	20 minutes	CZK	3,900
1 hour	20 minutes	CZK	3,900
	50 minutes	CZK	3,100
1 hour	20 minutes	CZK	3,900
	1 hour 1 hour 1 hour	1 hour 20 minutes 1 hour 20 minutes 1 hour 20 minutes 1 hour 20 minutes 50 minutes 1 hour 20 minutes	1 hour 20 minutes CZK 1 hour 20 minutes CZK 1 hour 20 minutes CZK 50 minutes CZK

ESSENTIAL TRAVELLER

Deep Sleep	1 hour 50 minutes	CZK	5,50
Oriental Foot Therapy	50 minutes	CZK	2,900
SCRUB AND WRAPS			
Oriental Body Scrub	30 minutes	CZK	1,700
Sage/Tangerine Body Scrub	30 minutes	CZK	1,700
Detox & Revive	1 hour 50 minutes	CZK	5,500
Nourishment	1 hour 50 minutes	CZK	5,500
WATER THERAPY			
Vitality Pool	20 minutes	CZK	900
Tian Quan Therapy	20 minutes	CZK	1,10

HOLISTIC SKINCARE

Bespoke	1 hour	CZK 3,300
	1 hour 20 minutes	CZK 4,500
Age Repair Facial	1 hour 20 minutes	CZK 4,500
Cleansing for Men	1 hour	CZK 3,300

All prices include VAT and are subject to change without notice.
A 10% charge will be added for each service on your final bill.
Giving the gift of luxury has never been easier with a Mandarin Oriental Gift Card



ADVANCED SKIN CARE

THE THEOLED OTHER OF HELL				
Haute Couture	1 hours	20 minutes	CZK	5,500
Youthful Oxygen		30 minutes	CZK	2,100
Revive V-TOX Oxygen		30 minutes	CZK	2,100
Regenerating Collagen sheet		30 minutes	CZK	2,100
Haute Couture with Selected Addition	1 hour	40 minutes	CZK	6,500
Radiance	1 hour		CZK	3,900
	1 hour	30 minutes	CZK	5,500
FINISHING TOUCHES				
Mandarin Oriental Manicure	1 hour	20 minutes	CZK	3,600
Mandarin Oriental Pedicure	1 hour	20 minutes	CZK	3,600
Tandem Manicure & Pedicure	1 hour	30 minutes	CZK	6,900
Quick Fix		30 minutes	CZK	1,800

PROGRAMMES

Maternity Bliss	3 hours	CZK	7,00
Digital Wellness	3 hours 30 minutes	CZK	7,00
Oriental Indulgence	3 hours 50 minutes	CZK '	10,00

FITNESS AND WELLNESS

THINKS AND WELL		
Personal Training	1 hour	CZK 1,000
Yoga Group Class	1 hour	CZK 300
Yoga Individual Session	1 hour	CZK 1,500
	1 hour 30 minutes	CZK 2,100
Wellness Membership	12 months	CZK 40,000
	6 months	CZK 24,000
	1 month	CZK 5,000

All prices include VAT and are subject to change without notice.
A 10% charge will be added for each service on your final bill.
Giving the gift of luxury has never been easier with a Mandarin Oriental Gift Card